
2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 127 4 AUG 2019 - 05:00 Women's 1500m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 27

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 15:20.48 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAY 201858.50 2:00.25 4:04.88 8:11.70

AM 15:20.48 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis (USA) 16 MAY 201858.50 2:00.25 4:04.88 8:11.70

US 15:20.48 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 16 MAY 201858.50 2:00.25 4:04.88 8:11.70

WJ 15:28.36 LEDECKY Katie USA Gold Coast (AUS) 21 AUG 201459.34 2:01.85 4:06.57 8:16.90

CR 15:47.15 LEDECKY Katie USA Indianapolis (USA) 29 JUN 20131:00.01 2:02.36 4:08.49 8:22.61

Name
NOC

Code

Fastest Heat

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

McHUGH Ally WA4 16:05.981 0.764 1997
50m  30.49

32.46

100m  1:02.95

32.29

150m  1:35.24

32.70

200m  2:07.94

32.23

250m  2:40.17

32.51

300m  3:12.68

32.28

350m  3:44.96

32.48

400m  4:17.44

32.23

450m  4:49.67

32.33

500m  5:22.00

32.34

550m  5:54.34

32.32

600m  6:26.66

32.44

650m  6:59.10

32.42

700m  7:31.52

32.43

750m  8:03.95

32.19

800m  8:36.14

32.52

850m  9:08.66

32.08

900m  9:40.74

32.21

950m  10:12.95

32.26

1000m  10:45.21

32.22

1050m  11:17.43

32.19

1100m  11:49.62

32.27

1150m  12:21.89

32.13

1200m  12:54.02

32.27

1250m  13:26.29

32.39

1300m  13:58.68

32.33

1350m  14:31.01

32.38

1400m  15:03.39

31.99

1450m  15:35.38

30.60

McMAHON Kensey BAMA8 16:09.802 3.820.774 1999
50m  30.41

32.15

100m  1:02.56

32.23

150m  1:34.79

32.14

200m  2:06.93

32.09

250m  2:39.02

31.97

300m  3:10.99

32.12

350m  3:43.11

31.98

400m  4:15.09

31.96

450m  4:47.05

32.20

500m  5:19.25

32.21

550m  5:51.46

32.27

600m  6:23.73

32.39

650m  6:56.12

32.38

700m  7:28.50

32.39

750m  8:00.89

32.44

800m  8:33.33

32.70

850m  9:06.03

32.63

900m  9:38.66

32.72

950m  10:11.38

32.73

1000m  10:44.11

33.07

1050m  11:17.18

32.65

1100m  11:49.83

32.83

1150m  12:22.66

32.74

1200m  12:55.40

33.11

1250m  13:28.51

32.68

1300m  14:01.19

32.73

1350m  14:33.92

32.33

1400m  15:06.25

32.19

1450m  15:38.44

31.36

SCHMIDT Sierra MICH3 16:10.123 4.140.734 1998
50m  29.99

32.43

100m  1:02.42

32.54

150m  1:34.96

32.52

200m  2:07.48

32.43

250m  2:39.91

32.45

300m  3:12.36

32.46

350m  3:44.82

32.32

400m  4:17.14

32.47

450m  4:49.61

32.43

500m  5:22.04

32.48

550m  5:54.52

32.43

600m  6:26.95

32.38

650m  6:59.33

32.58

700m  7:31.91

32.32

750m  8:04.23

32.42

800m  8:36.65

32.36

850m  9:09.01

32.39

900m  9:41.40

32.20

950m  10:13.60

32.45

1000m  10:46.05

32.46

1050m  11:18.51

32.44

1100m  11:50.95

32.53

1150m  12:23.48

32.64

1200m  12:56.12

32.66

1250m  13:28.78

32.76

1300m  14:01.54

32.74

1350m  14:34.28

32.74

1400m  15:07.02

32.07

1450m  15:39.09

31.03

MOORE Hannah WOLF5 16:10.924 4.940.724 1996
50m  30.34

32.10

100m  1:02.44

32.48

150m  1:34.92

32.42

200m  2:07.34

32.23

250m  2:39.57

32.44

300m  3:12.01

32.54

350m  3:44.55

32.17

400m  4:16.72

32.51

450m  4:49.23

32.46

500m  5:21.69

32.55

550m  5:54.24

32.45

600m  6:26.69

32.65

650m  6:59.34

32.41

700m  7:31.75

32.68

750m  8:04.43

32.35

800m  8:36.78

32.61

850m  9:09.39

32.39

900m  9:41.78

32.45

950m  10:14.23

32.55

1000m  10:46.78

32.58

1050m  11:19.36

32.48

1100m  11:51.84

32.78

1150m  12:24.62

32.44

1200m  12:57.06

32.80

1250m  13:29.86

32.53

1300m  14:02.39

32.61

1350m  14:35.00

32.50

1400m  15:07.50

32.47

1450m  15:39.97

30.95

NUNAN Amanda TNAQ7 16:20.085 14.100.874 1999
50m  30.46

32.38

100m  1:02.84

32.83

150m  1:35.67

32.86

200m  2:08.53

32.89

250m  2:41.42

32.81

300m  3:14.23

32.61

350m  3:46.84

32.89

400m  4:19.73

32.82

450m  4:52.55

32.71

500m  5:25.26

32.80

550m  5:58.06

32.74

600m  6:30.80

32.81

650m  7:03.61

32.70

700m  7:36.31

32.84

750m  8:09.15

32.77

800m  8:41.92

33.01

850m  9:14.93

32.50

900m  9:47.43

32.94

950m  10:20.37

32.83

1000m  10:53.20

32.70

1050m  11:25.90

32.65

1100m  11:58.55

32.78

1150m  12:31.33

32.78

1200m  13:04.11

32.91

1250m  13:37.02

32.81

1300m  14:09.83

32.83

1350m  14:42.66

32.70

1400m  15:15.36

32.69

1450m  15:48.05

32.03
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McKENNA Paige NCAP7 16:26.496 20.510.793 ♦ 2003
50m  30.08

32.76

100m  1:02.84

32.72

150m  1:35.56

33.33

200m  2:08.89

33.20

250m  2:42.09

33.53

300m  3:15.62

33.14

350m  3:48.76

33.12

400m  4:21.88

33.04

450m  4:54.92

32.92

500m  5:27.84

32.84

550m  6:00.68

32.74

600m  6:33.42

32.52

650m  7:05.94

32.66

700m  7:38.60

32.37

750m  8:10.97

32.58

800m  8:43.55

32.86

850m  9:16.41

32.68

900m  9:49.09

32.66

950m  10:21.75

32.92

1000m  10:54.67

32.98

1050m  11:27.65

33.24

1100m  12:00.89

33.65

1150m  12:34.54

33.19

1200m  13:07.73

33.49

1250m  13:41.22

33.13

1300m  14:14.35

33.18

1350m  14:47.53

33.47

1400m  15:21.00

33.11

1450m  15:54.11

32.38

HETZER Emily WDE4 16:28.377 22.390.802 2000
50m  30.17

32.54

100m  1:02.71

32.87

150m  1:35.58

33.00

200m  2:08.58

33.10

250m  2:41.68

33.09

300m  3:14.77

33.21

350m  3:47.98

32.98

400m  4:20.96

33.25

450m  4:54.21

33.05

500m  5:27.26

33.11

550m  6:00.37

32.98

600m  6:33.35

33.13

650m  7:06.48

32.96

700m  7:39.44

33.55

750m  8:12.99

33.24

800m  8:46.23

33.23

850m  9:19.46

32.88

900m  9:52.34

33.04

950m  10:25.38

33.15

1000m  10:58.53

33.08

1050m  11:31.61

32.75

1100m  12:04.36

32.95

1150m  12:37.31

33.14

1200m  13:10.45

32.92

1250m  13:43.37

33.30

1300m  14:16.67

33.13

1350m  14:49.80

33.32

1400m  15:23.12

33.23

1450m  15:56.35

32.02

TRAVIS Chase NCAP2 16:28.968 22.980.834 ♦ 2002
50m  30.93

32.89

100m  1:03.82

32.81

150m  1:36.63

32.99

200m  2:09.62

32.52

250m  2:42.14

32.90

300m  3:15.04

32.67

350m  3:47.71

32.93

400m  4:20.64

32.64

450m  4:53.28

32.92

500m  5:26.20

33.10

550m  5:59.30

33.19

600m  6:32.49

33.00

650m  7:05.49

33.05

700m  7:38.54

33.13

750m  8:11.67

33.04

800m  8:44.71

33.19

850m  9:17.90

33.11

900m  9:51.01

33.12

950m  10:24.13

33.31

1000m  10:57.44

33.34

1050m  11:30.78

33.38

1100m  12:04.16

33.27

1150m  12:37.43

33.14

1200m  13:10.57

33.39

1250m  13:43.96

33.16

1300m  14:17.12

33.22

1350m  14:50.34

33.37

1400m  15:23.71

33.08

1450m  15:56.79

32.17

KOWAL Molly OSU6 16:29.869 23.880.924 1998
50m  30.80

32.48

100m  1:03.28

32.82

150m  1:36.10

32.85

200m  2:08.95

33.00

250m  2:41.95

33.10

300m  3:15.05

33.03

350m  3:48.08

32.89

400m  4:20.97

33.25

450m  4:54.22

33.16

500m  5:27.38

32.80

550m  6:00.18

32.74

600m  6:32.92

32.91

650m  7:05.83

32.87

700m  7:38.70

31.83

750m  8:10.53

34.25

800m  8:44.78

33.11

850m  9:17.89

33.05

900m  9:50.94

33.36

950m  10:24.30

33.62

1000m  10:57.92

32.98

1050m  11:30.90

33.42

1100m  12:04.32

33.29

1150m  12:37.61

33.45

1200m  13:11.06

33.43

1250m  13:44.49

33.46

1300m  14:17.95

33.53

1350m  14:51.48

33.20

1400m  15:24.68

33.35

1450m  15:58.03

31.83

WEYANT Emma SYS5 16:36.1610 30.180.821 ◊ 2001
50m  31.32

33.84

100m  1:05.16

33.75

150m  1:38.91

33.54

200m  2:12.45

33.58

250m  2:46.03

33.34

300m  3:19.37

33.41

350m  3:52.78

33.54

400m  4:26.32

33.02

450m  4:59.34

33.00

500m  5:32.34

32.77

550m  6:05.11

32.86

600m  6:37.97

32.62

650m  7:10.59

33.09

700m  7:43.68

32.90

750m  8:16.58

33.21

800m  8:49.79

33.28

850m  9:23.07

33.20

900m  9:56.27

33.37

950m  10:29.64

33.66

1000m  11:03.30

33.35

1050m  11:36.65

33.44

1100m  12:10.09

33.67

1150m  12:43.76

33.59

1200m  13:17.35

33.25

1250m  13:50.60

33.23

1300m  14:23.83

33.57

1350m  14:57.40

33.64

1400m  15:31.04

33.08

1450m  16:04.12

32.04

FIELD Joy AGS1 16:36.9911 31.010.593 1998
50m  30.65

33.37

100m  1:04.02

33.25

150m  1:37.27

33.42

200m  2:10.69

33.20

250m  2:43.89

33.43

300m  3:17.32

33.30

350m  3:50.62

33.33

400m  4:23.95

33.29

450m  4:57.24

33.46

500m  5:30.70

33.21

550m  6:03.91

33.47

600m  6:37.38

33.35

650m  7:10.73

33.21

700m  7:43.94

33.32

750m  8:17.26

33.67

800m  8:50.93

33.82

850m  9:24.75

32.98

900m  9:57.73

33.37

950m  10:31.10

33.38

1000m  11:04.48

33.04

1050m  11:37.52

33.35

1100m  12:10.87

33.29

1150m  12:44.16

33.23

1200m  13:17.39

33.41

1250m  13:50.80

33.16

1300m  14:23.96

33.53

1350m  14:57.49

33.49

1400m  15:30.98

33.27

1450m  16:04.25

32.74
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BAUER Elise CFM9 16:39.8712 33.890.552 ♦ 2002
50m  29.94

34.38

100m  1:04.32

33.66

150m  1:37.98

33.54

200m  2:11.52

33.66

250m  2:45.18

33.59

300m  3:18.77

32.46

350m  3:51.23

34.66

400m  4:25.89

32.63

450m  4:58.52

34.54

500m  5:33.06

33.42

550m  6:06.48

33.52

600m  6:40.00

33.45

650m  7:13.45

33.20

700m  7:46.65

33.24

750m  8:19.89

33.31

800m  8:53.20

33.50

850m  9:26.70

33.40

900m  10:00.10

33.37

950m  10:33.47

33.35

1000m  11:06.82

33.53

1050m  11:40.35

33.43

1100m  12:13.78

33.61

1150m  12:47.39

33.57

1200m  13:20.96

33.36

1250m  13:54.32

33.72

1300m  14:28.04

33.47

1350m  15:01.51

33.53

1400m  15:35.04

33.32

1450m  16:08.36

31.51

JERNBERG Cassy SSTY1 16:40.3813 34.400.564 1998
50m  30.92

33.55

100m  1:04.47

33.48

150m  1:37.95

33.93

200m  2:11.88

33.55

250m  2:45.43

33.78

300m  3:19.21

33.44

350m  3:52.65

33.65

400m  4:26.30

33.37

450m  4:59.67

33.57

500m  5:33.24

32.70

550m  6:05.94

33.10

600m  6:39.04

33.01

650m  7:12.05

33.38

700m  7:45.43

33.07

750m  8:18.50

33.22

800m  8:51.72

33.40

850m  9:25.12

33.66

900m  9:58.78

33.18

950m  10:31.96

33.51

1000m  11:05.47

32.95

1050m  11:38.42

33.77

1100m  12:12.19

33.46

1150m  12:45.65

33.75

1200m  13:19.40

33.43

1250m  13:52.83

33.68

1300m  14:26.51

33.34

1350m  14:59.85

33.89

1400m  15:33.74

33.56

1450m  16:07.30

33.08

PREBLE Averee CLOV8 16:40.7914 34.810.712 ◊ 2001
50m  30.74

33.32

100m  1:04.06

33.09

150m  1:37.15

33.37

200m  2:10.52

33.00

250m  2:43.52

33.32

300m  3:16.84

33.33

350m  3:50.17

33.48

400m  4:23.65

33.08

450m  4:56.73

33.48

500m  5:30.21

33.16

550m  6:03.37

33.28

600m  6:36.65

33.28

650m  7:09.93

33.48

700m  7:43.41

33.42

750m  8:16.83

33.55

800m  8:50.38

33.53

850m  9:23.91

33.56

900m  9:57.47

33.52

950m  10:30.99

33.68

1000m  11:04.67

33.70

1050m  11:38.37

33.65

1100m  12:12.02

33.64

1150m  12:45.66

33.67

1200m  13:19.33

33.87

1250m  13:53.20

33.76

1300m  14:26.96

34.20

1350m  15:01.16

34.07

1400m  15:35.23

33.85

1450m  16:09.08

31.71

McMURRAY Olivia SWIMFL6 16:41.5615 35.580.753 ♦ 2003
50m  30.45

33.06

100m  1:03.51

33.07

150m  1:36.58

33.31

200m  2:09.89

33.16

250m  2:43.05

33.44

300m  3:16.49

33.05

350m  3:49.54

33.44

400m  4:22.98

33.40

450m  4:56.38

33.44

500m  5:29.82

33.50

550m  6:03.32

33.63

600m  6:36.95

33.71

650m  7:10.66

33.82

700m  7:44.48

33.60

750m  8:18.08

33.83

800m  8:51.91

33.88

850m  9:25.79

33.86

900m  9:59.65

33.66

950m  10:33.31

33.85

1000m  11:07.16

33.84

1050m  11:41.00

33.93

1100m  12:14.93

33.89

1150m  12:48.82

33.73

1200m  13:22.55

33.84

1250m  13:56.39

33.59

1300m  14:29.98

34.05

1350m  15:04.03

33.11

1400m  15:37.14

33.05

1450m  16:10.19

31.37

AULT Taylor RMDA5 16:41.6616 35.680.723 1999
50m  30.38

33.54

100m  1:03.92

33.54

150m  1:37.46

33.73

200m  2:11.19

33.45

250m  2:44.64

33.80

300m  3:18.44

33.59

350m  3:52.03

33.74

400m  4:25.77

33.67

450m  4:59.44

33.50

500m  5:32.94

33.58

550m  6:06.52

33.63

600m  6:40.15

33.50

650m  7:13.65

33.78

700m  7:47.43

33.69

750m  8:21.12

33.73

800m  8:54.85

33.65

850m  9:28.50

33.77

900m  10:02.27

33.67

950m  10:35.94

33.45

1000m  11:09.39

33.69

1050m  11:43.08

33.62

1100m  12:16.70

33.89

1150m  12:50.59

33.56

1200m  13:24.15

33.41

1250m  13:57.56

33.43

1300m  14:30.99

33.46

1350m  15:04.45

33.05

1400m  15:37.50

33.04

1450m  16:10.54

31.12

WILLIAMS Liberty RAA7 16:44.3817 38.400.671 ◊ 2001
50m  30.95

33.54

100m  1:04.49

33.89

150m  1:38.38

33.84

200m  2:12.22

33.83

250m  2:46.05

33.52

300m  3:19.57

33.62

350m  3:53.19

33.57

400m  4:26.76

33.25

450m  5:00.01

33.34

500m  5:33.35

33.74

550m  6:07.09

33.51

600m  6:40.60

33.62

650m  7:14.22

33.69

700m  7:47.91

33.23

750m  8:21.14

33.75

800m  8:54.89

33.42

850m  9:28.31

33.81

900m  10:02.12

33.49

950m  10:35.61

33.67

1000m  11:09.28

33.66

1050m  11:42.94

33.88

1100m  12:16.82

33.71

1150m  12:50.53

33.95

1200m  13:24.48

33.57

1250m  13:58.05

33.94

1300m  14:31.99

33.33

1350m  15:05.32

33.89

1400m  15:39.21

33.15

1450m  16:12.36

32.02

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 127 4 AUG 2019 - 05:00 Women's 1500m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 27

Name
NOC

Code

Fastest Heat

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

STONE Lindsay IA8 16:46.5218 40.540.803 1998
50m  30.51

33.66

100m  1:04.17

33.76

150m  1:37.93

33.94

200m  2:11.87

33.54

250m  2:45.41

33.83

300m  3:19.24

33.75

350m  3:52.99

33.98

400m  4:26.97

33.85

450m  5:00.82

33.87

500m  5:34.69

33.65

550m  6:08.34

33.73

600m  6:42.07

33.63

650m  7:15.70

33.91

700m  7:49.61

33.73

750m  8:23.34

33.66

800m  8:57.00

33.67

850m  9:30.67

33.71

900m  10:04.38

33.51

950m  10:37.89

33.53

1000m  11:11.42

33.64

1050m  11:45.06

33.40

1100m  12:18.46

33.53

1150m  12:51.99

33.54

1200m  13:25.53

33.49

1250m  13:59.02

33.66

1300m  14:32.68

33.64

1350m  15:06.32

33.77

1400m  15:40.09

33.54

1450m  16:13.63

32.89

DIMECO Sarah BC1 16:49.3019 43.320.702 ◊ 2000
50m  30.98

33.56

100m  1:04.54

33.66

150m  1:38.20

33.68

200m  2:11.88

33.81

250m  2:45.69

34.07

300m  3:19.76

34.08

350m  3:53.84

33.84

400m  4:27.68

33.94

450m  5:01.62

33.92

500m  5:35.54

33.90

550m  6:09.44

33.58

600m  6:43.02

33.91

650m  7:16.93

33.78

700m  7:50.71

33.85

750m  8:24.56

33.71

800m  8:58.27

33.68

850m  9:31.95

34.03

900m  10:05.98

33.89

950m  10:39.87

33.85

1000m  11:13.72

33.88

1050m  11:47.60

33.92

1100m  12:21.52

33.77

1150m  12:55.29

33.90

1200m  13:29.19

33.66

1250m  14:02.85

33.51

1300m  14:36.36

33.79

1350m  15:10.15

33.77

1400m  15:43.92

33.36

1450m  16:17.28

32.02

STROUSE Ashley SAC6 16:49.4120 43.430.772 ♦ 2002
50m  30.03

32.86

100m  1:02.89

33.08

150m  1:35.97

33.40

200m  2:09.37

33.18

250m  2:42.55

33.60

300m  3:16.15

33.73

350m  3:49.88

33.87

400m  4:23.75

33.75

450m  4:57.50

33.86

500m  5:31.36

33.84

550m  6:05.20

33.94

600m  6:39.14

33.75

650m  7:12.89

33.99

700m  7:46.88

33.83

750m  8:20.71

33.86

800m  8:54.57

34.20

850m  9:28.77

34.09

900m  10:02.86

33.85

950m  10:36.71

34.16

1000m  11:10.87

34.06

1050m  11:44.93

34.17

1100m  12:19.10

33.95

1150m  12:53.05

34.39

1200m  13:27.44

33.46

1250m  14:00.90

34.08

1300m  14:34.98

32.90

1350m  15:07.88

35.52

1400m  15:43.40

32.96

1450m  16:16.36

33.05

ARZAVE Juli SBA9 16:50.9121 44.930.683 ◊ 2001
50m  31.68

33.10

100m  1:04.78

33.63

150m  1:38.41

33.62

200m  2:12.03

33.90

250m  2:45.93

33.82

300m  3:19.75

33.88

350m  3:53.63

33.76

400m  4:27.39

33.94

450m  5:01.33

33.88

500m  5:35.21

34.01

550m  6:09.22

33.74

600m  6:42.96

33.70

650m  7:16.66

33.51

700m  7:50.17

33.94

750m  8:24.11

33.68

800m  8:57.79

33.74

850m  9:31.53

33.47

900m  10:05.00

34.04

950m  10:39.04

33.56

1000m  11:12.60

33.75

1050m  11:46.35

33.67

1100m  12:20.02

33.94

1150m  12:53.96

33.64

1200m  13:27.60

33.96

1250m  14:01.56

33.85

1300m  14:35.41

34.29

1350m  15:09.70

34.11

1400m  15:43.81

34.22

1450m  16:18.03

32.88

GROTE Josie IU4 16:51.82=22 45.840.661 1998
50m  31.40

33.72

100m  1:05.12

34.13

150m  1:39.25

33.90

200m  2:13.15

34.20

250m  2:47.35

33.79

300m  3:21.14

33.98

350m  3:55.12

33.87

400m  4:28.99

33.81

450m  5:02.80

33.64

500m  5:36.44

33.19

550m  6:09.63

33.15

600m  6:42.78

33.50

650m  7:16.28

33.54

700m  7:49.82

33.90

750m  8:23.72

33.82

800m  8:57.54

33.94

850m  9:31.48

33.89

900m  10:05.37

34.11

950m  10:39.48

33.83

1000m  11:13.31

33.79

1050m  11:47.10

33.76

1100m  12:20.86

33.95

1150m  12:54.81

33.98

1200m  13:28.79

34.23

1250m  14:03.02

33.92

1300m  14:36.94

34.07

1350m  15:11.01

33.87

1400m  15:44.88

33.84

1450m  16:18.72

33.10

McCULLOH Abigail SA0 16:51.82=22 45.840.793 ♦ 2002
50m  30.80

33.56

100m  1:04.36

33.52

150m  1:37.88

33.54

200m  2:11.42

33.40

250m  2:44.82

33.56

300m  3:18.38

33.78

350m  3:52.16

33.69

400m  4:25.85

33.80

450m  4:59.65

33.59

500m  5:33.24

33.84

550m  6:07.08

33.55

600m  6:40.63

33.68

650m  7:14.31

33.55

700m  7:47.86

34.23

750m  8:22.09

33.80

800m  8:55.89

34.01

850m  9:29.90

33.87

900m  10:03.77

34.22

950m  10:37.99

33.90

1000m  11:11.89

34.22

1050m  11:46.11

33.97

1100m  12:20.08

34.40

1150m  12:54.48

34.19

1200m  13:28.67

34.49

1250m  14:03.16

33.82

1300m  14:36.98

34.43

1350m  15:11.41

34.05

1400m  15:45.46

33.02

1450m  16:18.48

33.34

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 127 4 AUG 2019 - 05:00 Women's 1500m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 27

Name
NOC

Code

Fastest Heat

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

MATTES Michaela SYS6 16:54.5424 48.560.811 ♦ 2005
50m  31.12

33.46

100m  1:04.58

33.59

150m  1:38.17

33.79

200m  2:11.96

33.98

250m  2:45.94

33.41

300m  3:19.35

33.54

350m  3:52.89

33.39

400m  4:26.28

33.25

450m  4:59.53

33.15

500m  5:32.68

33.13

550m  6:05.81

33.51

600m  6:39.32

34.54

650m  7:13.86

34.17

700m  7:48.03

34.35

750m  8:22.38

34.22

800m  8:56.60

34.10

850m  9:30.70

34.86

900m  10:05.56

34.20

950m  10:39.76

34.17

1000m  11:13.93

33.80

1050m  11:47.73

34.19

1100m  12:21.92

34.15

1150m  12:56.07

34.87

1200m  13:30.94

34.42

1250m  14:05.36

34.08

1300m  14:39.44

33.91

1350m  15:13.35

33.91

1400m  15:47.26

33.63

1450m  16:20.89

33.65

FRERIKS Geena KYA2 16:55.8025 49.820.713 1996
50m  29.68

32.48

100m  1:02.16

32.69

150m  1:34.85

32.77

200m  2:07.62

32.61

250m  2:40.23

32.55

300m  3:12.78

32.73

350m  3:45.51

32.67

400m  4:18.18

32.85

450m  4:51.03

33.04

500m  5:24.07

33.10

550m  5:57.17

33.02

600m  6:30.19

33.17

650m  7:03.36

33.19

700m  7:36.55

32.82

750m  8:09.37

32.21

800m  8:41.58

39.36

850m  9:20.94

36.46

900m  9:57.40

35.52

950m  10:32.92

35.25

1000m  11:08.17

34.94

1050m  11:43.11

35.60

1100m  12:18.71

13:28.58

1200m  13:28.58

34.89

1250m  14:03.47

35.02

1300m  14:38.49

34.72

1350m  15:13.21

34.84

1400m  15:48.05

34.45

1450m  16:22.50

33.30

GJERTSEN Emily BAD3 16:58.4026 52.420.801 ♦ 2002
50m  31.50

33.55

100m  1:05.05

34.06

150m  1:39.11

33.96

200m  2:13.07

34.41

250m  2:47.48

34.02

300m  3:21.50

33.96

350m  3:55.46

33.74

400m  4:29.20

33.90

450m  5:03.10

33.84

500m  5:36.94

33.76

550m  6:10.70

33.59

600m  6:44.29

33.83

650m  7:18.12

33.78

700m  7:51.90

33.86

750m  8:25.76

33.81

800m  8:59.57

33.97

850m  9:33.54

33.97

900m  10:07.51

34.03

950m  10:41.54

34.14

1000m  11:15.68

34.11

1050m  11:49.79

34.15

1100m  12:23.94

34.28

1150m  12:58.22

34.43

1200m  13:32.65

34.44

1250m  14:07.09

34.62

1300m  14:41.71

34.48

1350m  15:16.19

34.63

1400m  15:50.82

34.06

1450m  16:24.88

33.52

PALSHA Peyton UARK2 17:02.8327 56.850.712 1999
50m  31.10

33.49

100m  1:04.59

34.00

150m  1:38.59

33.67

200m  2:12.26

33.83

250m  2:46.09

34.16

300m  3:20.25

34.10

350m  3:54.35

33.98

400m  4:28.33

34.47

450m  5:02.80

34.29

500m  5:37.09

34.28

550m  6:11.37

34.03

600m  6:45.40

34.51

650m  7:19.91

34.42

700m  7:54.33

34.34

750m  8:28.67

34.33

800m  9:03.00

34.24

850m  9:37.24

34.27

900m  10:11.51

34.46

950m  10:45.97

34.78

1000m  11:20.75

34.90

1050m  11:55.65

34.78

1100m  12:30.43

34.60

1150m  13:05.03

34.67

1200m  13:39.70

34.49

1250m  14:14.19

34.65

1300m  14:48.84

34.24

1350m  15:23.08

34.00

1400m  15:57.08

33.72

1450m  16:30.80

32.03

CATTERMOLE Sophie UOFL3 17:02.8828 56.900.733 1997
50m  30.88

33.53

100m  1:04.41

33.82

150m  1:38.23

33.85

200m  2:12.08

34.03

250m  2:46.11

33.87

300m  3:19.98

33.98

350m  3:53.96

33.78

400m  4:27.74

33.97

450m  5:01.71

34.00

500m  5:35.71

34.16

550m  6:09.87

34.24

600m  6:44.11

34.08

650m  7:18.19

34.30

700m  7:52.49

34.20

750m  8:26.69

34.20

800m  9:00.89

34.39

850m  9:35.28

34.36

900m  10:09.64

34.32

950m  10:43.96

34.46

1000m  11:18.42

34.61

1050m  11:53.03

34.64

1100m  12:27.67

34.71

1150m  13:02.38

34.69

1200m  13:37.07

34.55

1250m  14:11.62

34.68

1300m  14:46.30

34.69

1350m  15:20.99

34.49

1400m  15:55.48

34.33

1450m  16:29.81

33.07

BUROKER Catherine WYW0 17:03.3429 57.360.802 2000
50m  31.47

33.30

100m  1:04.77

32.70

150m  1:37.47

34.93

200m  2:12.40

33.88

250m  2:46.28

33.90

300m  3:20.18

33.98

350m  3:54.16

33.95

400m  4:28.11

33.80

450m  5:01.91

34.13

500m  5:36.04

34.10

550m  6:10.14

33.97

600m  6:44.11

34.08

650m  7:18.19

34.30

700m  7:52.49

34.29

750m  8:26.78

34.28

800m  9:01.06

34.35

850m  9:35.41

34.44

900m  10:09.85

34.47

950m  10:44.32

34.43

1000m  11:18.75

34.54

1050m  11:53.29

34.89

1100m  12:28.18

34.49

1150m  13:02.67

34.67

1200m  13:37.34

34.81

1250m  14:12.15

34.71

1300m  14:46.86

34.77

1350m  15:21.63

34.55

1400m  15:56.18

34.43

1450m  16:30.61

32.73

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Event Number 27

Name
NOC

Code

Fastest Heat

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

KILGALLON Abigail SCAR5 17:04.1630 58.180.752 1999
50m  30.52

32.74

100m  1:03.26

33.05

150m  1:36.31

32.94

200m  2:09.25

33.27

250m  2:42.52

33.41

300m  3:15.93

33.53

350m  3:49.46

33.68

400m  4:23.14

33.78

450m  4:56.92

34.05

500m  5:30.97

34.03

550m  6:05.00

34.43

600m  6:39.43

33.79

650m  7:13.22

34.44

700m  7:47.66

33.98

750m  8:21.64

34.75

800m  8:56.39

34.43

850m  9:30.82

34.68

900m  10:05.50

34.66

950m  10:40.16

34.88

1000m  11:15.04

34.66

1050m  11:49.70

34.90

1100m  12:24.60

34.75

1150m  12:59.35

34.90

1200m  13:34.25

34.93

1250m  14:09.18

35.37

1300m  14:44.55

35.13

1350m  15:19.68

35.27

1400m  15:54.95

35.00

1450m  16:29.95

34.21

WALLACE Maggie IU7 17:06.5231 1:00.540.762 2000
50m  31.63

33.85

100m  1:05.48

34.00

150m  1:39.48

34.26

200m  2:13.74

34.36

250m  2:48.10

34.23

300m  3:22.33

33.90

350m  3:56.23

34.03

400m  4:30.26

34.22

450m  5:04.48

34.11

500m  5:38.59

34.09

550m  6:12.68

33.95

600m  6:46.63

33.84

650m  7:20.47

34.25

700m  7:54.72

33.99

750m  8:28.71

34.16

800m  9:02.87

34.20

850m  9:37.07

34.36

900m  10:11.43

33.54

950m  10:44.97

35.16

1000m  11:20.13

34.47

1050m  11:54.60

34.50

1100m  12:29.10

34.65

1150m  13:03.75

34.81

1200m  13:38.56

34.10

1250m  14:12.66

35.44

1300m  14:48.10

34.86

1350m  15:22.96

34.93

1400m  15:57.89

34.52

1450m  16:32.41

34.11

SCHLEGEL Hannah BSC2 17:07.2532 1:01.270.731 1998
50m  31.40

33.57

100m  1:04.97

34.16

150m  1:39.13

33.81

200m  2:12.94

34.05

250m  2:46.99

33.90

300m  3:20.89

4:29.04

400m  4:29.04

34.50

450m  5:03.54

33.82

500m  5:37.36

34.18

550m  6:11.54

34.05

600m  6:45.59

34.03

650m  7:19.62

34.07

700m  7:53.69

34.49

750m  8:28.18

34.49

800m  9:02.67

34.20

850m  9:36.87

34.36

900m  10:11.23

34.31

950m  10:45.54

34.66

1000m  11:20.20 1050m

12:29.44

1100m  12:29.44

35.19

1150m  13:04.63

34.93

1200m  13:39.56

14:49.07

1300m  14:49.07

34.83

1350m  15:23.90

34.80

1400m  15:58.70

34.86

1450m  16:33.56

33.69

COFFEY Audrey HUSK3 17:10.8233 1:04.840.692 2000
50m  30.94

33.36

100m  1:04.30

34.13

150m  1:38.43

33.94

200m  2:12.37

33.97

250m  2:46.34

34.01

300m  3:20.35

34.25

350m  3:54.60

33.82

400m  4:28.42

34.23

450m  5:02.65

34.27

500m  5:36.92

34.36

550m  6:11.28

34.00

600m  6:45.28

34.41

650m  7:19.69

34.28

700m  7:53.97

34.68

750m  8:28.65

34.16

800m  9:02.81

34.69

850m  9:37.50

34.27

900m  10:11.77

34.50

950m  10:46.27

34.56

1000m  11:20.83

34.70

1050m  11:55.53

34.63

1100m  12:30.16

34.68

1150m  13:04.84

34.74

1200m  13:39.58

34.69

1250m  14:14.27

34.76

1300m  14:49.03

35.04

1350m  15:24.07

35.95

1400m  16:00.02

36.05

1450m  16:36.07

34.75

FIORILLI Ashlyn TFA1 17:31.0934 1:25.110.741 ◊ 2001
50m  31.05

33.37

100m  1:04.42

33.39

150m  1:37.81

33.57

200m  2:11.38

33.52

250m  2:44.90

33.49

300m  3:18.39

33.60

350m  3:51.99

33.43

400m  4:25.42

33.86

450m  4:59.28

33.64

500m  5:32.92

34.09

550m  6:07.01

33.69

600m  6:40.70

34.54

650m  7:15.24

33.93

700m  7:49.17

34.19

750m  8:23.36

33.28

800m  8:56.64

42.22

850m  9:38.86

37.67

900m  10:16.53

37.47

950m  10:54.00

36.65

1000m  11:30.65

37.17

1050m  12:07.82

36.29

1100m  12:44.11

13:56.73

1200m  13:56.73

36.64

1250m  14:33.37

35.91

1300m  15:09.28

16:21.13

1400m  16:21.13

17:31.09

DONOHOE Madelyn FISH4 DNS3 ◊ 2001

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record ◊ Under 18 swimmer

♦ Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 128 4 AUG 2019 - 05:24 Women's 200m Individual Medley Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 28

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 2:06.12 27.30 58.94 1:35.64 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Kazan (RUS) 3 AUG 2015

AM 2:06.15 27.72 59.24 1:36.31 KUKORS Ariana USA Rome (ITA) 27 JUL 2009

US 2:08.32 27.94 59.75 1:37.07 BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine, CA (USA) 29 JUL 2018

WJ 2:09.98 IKEE Rikako JPN Tokyo (JPN) 29 JAN 2017

CR 2:08.32 27.94 59.75 1:37.07 BAKER Kathleen USA Irvine, CA (USA) 29 JUL 2018

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

FERTEL Kelly GSC7 2:13.271 (3) 1:42.73(6) 1:03.92(7) 29.380.74
34.54 38.81 30.54

NELSON Beata WA5 2:13.372 0.10(1) 1:41.73(2) 1:01.96(1) 27.790.73
34.17 39.77 31.64

SEIDT Asia KYA2 2:13.923 0.65(5) 1:42.87(1) 1:01.58(3) 28.610.72
32.97 41.29 31.05

PASH Kelly CSC4 2:14.004 0.73(2) 1:42.51(3) 1:02.03(2) 28.220.72
33.81 40.48 31.49

KINGSLEY Megan ABSC6 2:14.315 1.04(4) 1:42.78(4) 1:03.02(4) 28.740.67
34.28 39.76 31.53

DELLATORRE Danielle ABSC1 2:14.906 1.63(6) 1:43.41(8) 1:05.63(8) 29.540.52
36.09 37.78 31.49

SHEBLE Grace NOVAVA3 2:15.847 2.57(7) 1:44.24(7) 1:04.42(6) 29.240.72
35.18 39.82 31.60

DICKINSON Callie ABSC8 2:17.158 3.88(8) 1:45.09(5) 1:03.69(5) 28.900.69
34.79 41.40 32.06

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

COX Madisyn TXLA4 2:10.001 (1) 1:38.85(1) 1:01.54(1) 28.130.69
33.41 37.31 31.15

PEARL Vanessa MTRO2 2:12.492 2.49(5) 1:41.68(7) 1:04.36(6) 28.990.60
35.37 37.32 30.81

POOLE Julia MOR5 2:12.533 2.53(3) 1:40.83(4) 1:03.39(2) 28.560.72
34.83 37.44 31.70

BARKSDALE Emma GAME7 2:13.064 3.06(6) 1:42.00(6) 1:04.17(4) 28.960.68
35.21 37.83 31.06

PFEIFER Evie TXLA8 2:13.175 3.17(4) 1:41.15(3) 1:02.65(7) 29.190.76
33.46 38.50 32.02

MILEY Hannah SCOT6 2:14.076 4.07(7) 1:42.23(5) 1:03.41(8) 29.280.67
34.13 38.82 31.84

SHERIDAN Calypso WILD3 2:14.557 4.55(2) 1:40.37(2) 1:01.69(3) 28.620.73
33.07 38.68 34.18

KOZAN Justina BREA1 2:17.258 7.25(8) 1:47.17(8) 1:06.13(5) 28.980.56
37.15 41.04 30.08

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 128 4 AUG 2019 - 05:24 Women's 200m Individual Medley Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 28

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HARTMAN Zoie CROW4 2:13.541 (1) 1:41.38(2) 1:03.16(7) 30.150.84
33.01 38.22 32.16

LIU Kenisha BREA5 2:14.332 0.79(2) 1:42.45(3) 1:04.15(1) 28.850.66
35.30 38.30 31.88

CARTER Olivia EAC2 2:15.473 1.93(3) 1:43.41(1) 1:02.33(2) 28.890.73
33.44 41.08 32.06

BONNETT Bailey KYA1 2:17.174 3.63(4) 1:44.42(6) 1:05.83(=4) 29.400.58
36.43 38.59 32.75

NERO Bailey WDE3 2:17.505 3.96(6) 1:45.40(4) 1:04.37(3) 28.990.67
35.38 41.03 32.10

LOOZE Mackenzie IU7 2:17.906 4.36(5) 1:45.14(5) 1:05.05(=4) 29.400.72
35.65 40.09 32.76

TUGGLE Claire CLOV6 2:21.147 7.60(7) 1:48.15(8) 1:08.46(6) 29.700.74
38.76 39.69 32.99

ROZIER Nicole TAQ8 2:22.878 9.33(8) 1:48.58(7) 1:07.36(8) 30.310.71
37.05 41.22 34.29

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

WEYANT Emma SYS3 2:15.441 (3) 1:45.11(5) 1:04.52(5) 29.430.79
35.09 40.59 30.33

HOOK Charlotte TAC6 2:15.452 0.01(1) 1:43.45(2) 1:03.52(1) 28.560.70
34.96 39.93 32.00

RUDOLPH Janelle PRO7 2:16.843 1.40(5) 1:45.45(6) 1:04.55(4) 29.330.64
35.22 40.90 31.39

GEMMELL Erin NCAP4 2:16.854 1.41(8) 1:46.59(3) 1:04.04(3) 29.000.77
35.04 42.55 30.26

DIXON Zoe NOVAVA2 2:17.725 2.28(2) 1:44.17(1) 1:03.04(2) 28.590.53
34.45 41.13 33.55

ABRUZZO Mia PWAC1 2:17.826 2.38(7) 1:46.02(4) 1:04.24(8) 30.05

34.19 41.78 31.80

TADDER Samantha TIDE5 2:17.997 2.55(6) 1:45.60(7) 1:05.63(6) 29.520.67
36.11 39.97 32.39

POOLE Lauren NBAC8 2:18.708 3.26(4) 1:45.40(8) 1:05.70(7) 29.740.77
35.96 39.70 33.30

Legend:

= Equal rank AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 129 4 AUG 2019 - 05:37 Men's 200m Individual Medley Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 29

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 1:54.00 24.89 53.48 1:26.51 LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 28 JUL 2011

AM 1:54.00 24.89 53.48 1:26.51 LOCHTE Ryan USA Shanghai (CHN) 28 JUL 2011

US 1:54.56 24.78 53.45 1:26.88 LOCHTE Ryan USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 10 JUL 2009

WJ 1:57.06 25.21 55.79 1:28.93 QIN Haiyang CHN Budapest (HUN) 27 JUL 2017

CR 1:54.56 24.78 53.45 1:26.88 LOCHTE Ryan USA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 10 JUL 2009

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

FOSTER Carson RAYS4 1:58.691 (1) 1:30.02(1) 55.19(2) 25.390.65
29.80 34.83 28.67

SZARANEK Mark UOFS5 2:00.072 1.38(2) 1:30.96(2) 56.13(3) 25.480.65
30.65 34.83 29.11

GLOUDE Daniel OSU8 2:00.743 2.05(5) 1:32.43(7) 57.95(5) 25.840.64
32.11 34.48 28.31

KHOSLA Raunak DYNA1 2:01.534 2.84(6) 1:32.67(8) 58.14(6) 26.070.64
32.07 34.53 28.86

VINES Braden UT2 2:01.685 2.99(3) 1:32.12(6) 57.94(7) 26.250.59
31.69 34.18 29.56

KOVAC Danny UMIZ7 2:02.036 3.34(7) 1:32.99(5) 57.89(1) 24.910.65
32.98 35.10 29.04

HELMBACHER Samy FRA3 2:02.047 3.35(4) 1:32.40(3) 56.73(4) 25.660.66
31.07 35.67 29.64

ZOFCHAK Rob MICH6 2:02.428 3.73(8) 1:33.55(4) 57.03(8) 27.010.65
30.02 36.52 28.87

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

LOCHTE Ryan GSC4 1:57.761 (1) 1:29.13(1) 55.01(6) 25.540.68
29.47 34.12 28.63

CASAS Shaine AGS2 1:58.832 1.07(3) 1:29.98(5) 56.21(2) 25.190.65
31.02 33.77 28.85

FOSTER Jake RAYS3 1:59.153 1.39(4) 1:30.56(7) 56.94(8) 25.710.64
31.23 33.62 28.59

SHEBAT John NYAC5 1:59.244 1.48(2) 1:29.87(2) 55.32(3) 25.250.63
30.07 34.55 29.37

SANDERS Grant SPA6 2:00.14=5 2.38(6) 1:31.04(4) 56.17(5) 25.530.69
30.64 34.87 29.10

SMITH Kieran RAC7 2:00.14=5 2.38(7) 1:31.19(3) 55.53(1) 25.090.70
30.44 35.66 28.95

COPE Tommy MICH1 2:00.407 2.64(5) 1:30.91(8) 57.33(7) 25.610.62
31.72 33.58 29.49

WILLENBRING Matt TXLA8 2:00.838 3.07(8) 1:32.53(6) 56.27(4) 25.370.71
30.90 36.26 28.30

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 129 4 AUG 2019 - 05:37 Men's 200m Individual Medley Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 29

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

HARLOW Hayden PSU2 2:01.761 (2) 1:32.94(4) 58.06(7) 27.030.72
31.03 34.88 28.82

LASCO Destin SAKA8 2:02.232 0.47(7) 1:34.69(5) 58.35(3) 26.250.74
32.10 36.34 27.54

JONES Jarrett UOFL4 2:02.553 0.79(4) 1:33.34(2) 57.40(2) 26.190.67
31.21 35.94 29.21

COMFORTI Danny BSW5 2:02.724 0.96(3) 1:32.97(6) 58.41(1) 25.630.69
32.78 34.56 29.75

STEELE Jacob IU3 2:03.135 1.37(1) 1:32.79(1) 57.28(4) 26.420.62
30.86 35.51 30.34

ELLIOTT Tomas RSC6 2:04.546 2.78(6) 1:34.47(7) 59.60(6) 27.010.70
32.59 34.87 30.07

CARMAN Colter TXLA7 2:04.657 2.89(5) 1:34.37(3) 57.92(5) 26.750.68
31.17 36.45 30.28

STORCH Casey CAV1 DSQ

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
150m100m50mR.T.

CONWAY Sean NCAP4 2:02.331 (4) 1:33.97(3) 57.76(8) 26.760.71
31.00 36.21 28.36

FAIKISH Sean NPAC2 2:02.372 0.04(1) 1:32.43(4) 57.93(=3) 26.260.74
31.67 34.50 29.94

MIHM Rick ANSC5 2:03.023 0.69(3) 1:33.59(5) 58.12(7) 26.560.64
31.56 35.47 29.43

LOUSER Jason LIAC6 2:03.114 0.78(5) 1:34.05(6) 58.99(6) 26.490.73
32.50 35.06 29.06

DAVIS Wyatt CSC1 2:04.565 2.23(6) 1:35.08(1) 56.50(2) 26.240.63
30.26 38.58 29.48

MATHIAS van IU3 2:04.736 2.40(8) 1:36.09(7) 59.29(1) 25.740.76
33.55 36.80 28.64

GRANT Will HEATST7 2:04.967 2.63(2) 1:33.27(2) 56.66(=3) 26.260.66
30.40 36.61 31.69

HILLIS Dillon BSS8 2:06.538 4.20(7) 1:36.07(8) 59.83(5) 26.400.67
33.43 36.24 30.46

Legend:

= Equal rank AM Americas Record CR Championship Record DSQ Disqualified

R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 130 4 AUG 2019 - 05:55 Men's 800m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 30

Record Splits Name NOC Code Location Date

WR 7:32.12 ZHANG Lin CHN Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200955.20 1:52.55 3:46.79

AM 7:41.86 COCHRANE Ryan CAN Shanghai (CHN) 27 JUL 201156.12 1:54.68 3:52.00

US 7:44.57 GROTHE Zane USA Irvine, CA (USA) 29 JUL 201855.99 1:54.69 3:52.75

WJ 7:45.67 BEST TIME  Dubai (UAE) 28 AUG 201355.75 1:53.99 3:52.05

CR 7:44.57 GROTHE Zane USA Irvine, CA (USA) 29 JUL 201855.99 1:54.69 3:52.75

Name
NOC

Code

Fastest Heat

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

FINKE Bobby SPA5 7:47.581 0.736 1999
50m  26.91

29.24

100m  56.15

29.48

150m  1:25.63

29.78

200m  1:55.41

29.52

250m  2:24.93

29.74

300m  2:54.67

29.82

350m  3:24.49

29.49

400m  3:53.98

29.43

450m  4:23.41

29.48

500m  4:52.89

29.63

550m  5:22.52

29.37

600m  5:51.89

29.86

650m  6:21.75

29.63

700m  6:51.38

29.01

750m  7:20.39

27.19

GROTHE Zane BCH4 7:50.472 2.890.696 1992
50m  26.25

28.55

100m  54.80

29.10

150m  1:23.90

29.59

200m  1:53.49

29.49

250m  2:22.98

29.71

300m  2:52.69

29.47

350m  3:22.16

29.67

400m  3:51.83

29.99

450m  4:21.82

30.23

500m  4:52.05

30.28

550m  5:22.33

30.08

600m  5:52.41

30.11

650m  6:22.52

30.59

700m  6:53.11

29.29

750m  7:22.40

28.07

BRINEGAR Michael MVN1 7:54.563 6.980.736 1999
50m  27.27

30.05

100m  57.32

30.07

150m  1:27.39

30.14

200m  1:57.53

29.99

250m  2:27.52

30.49

300m  2:58.01

30.47

350m  3:28.48

30.59

400m  3:59.07

29.32

450m  4:28.39

29.67

500m  4:58.06

29.63

550m  5:27.69

30.22

600m  5:57.91

29.89

650m  6:27.80

30.30

700m  6:58.10

29.42

750m  7:27.52

27.04

WINNINGTON Elijah AUS6 7:55.114 7.530.686 2000
50m  26.63

29.51

100m  56.14

29.58

150m  1:25.72

29.93

200m  1:55.65

29.74

250m  2:25.39

29.97

300m  2:55.36

30.07

350m  3:25.43

30.03

400m  3:55.46

30.08

450m  4:25.54

30.41

500m  4:55.95

30.55

550m  5:26.50

30.75

600m  5:57.25

30.77

650m  6:28.02

30.70

700m  6:58.72

29.23

750m  7:27.95

27.16

DANT Ross YSST8 7:56.035 8.450.686 ◊ 2000
50m  27.26

29.34

100m  56.60

29.95

150m  1:26.55

29.88

200m  1:56.43

30.19

250m  2:26.62

30.08

300m  2:56.70

30.14

350m  3:26.84

30.31

400m  3:57.15

30.45

450m  4:27.60

30.09

500m  4:57.69

30.08

550m  5:27.77

30.21

600m  5:57.98

29.96

650m  6:27.94

30.00

700m  6:57.94

29.67

750m  7:27.61

28.42

KNOWLES Eric WOLF7 7:57.006 9.420.765 1999
50m  27.33

29.82

100m  57.15

30.20

150m  1:27.35

30.17

200m  1:57.52

30.10

250m  2:27.62

29.90

300m  2:57.52

29.60

350m  3:27.12

30.03

400m  3:57.15

30.23

450m  4:27.38

30.33

500m  4:57.71

29.98

550m  5:27.69

30.19

600m  5:57.88

30.04

650m  6:27.92

30.10

700m  6:58.02

29.75

750m  7:27.77

29.23

CALLONI Johannes ALTO7 7:58.767 11.180.716 2000
50m  27.34

29.24

100m  56.58

29.70

150m  1:26.28

29.91

200m  1:56.19

29.85

250m  2:26.04

30.25

300m  2:56.29

30.36

350m  3:26.65

30.62

400m  3:57.27

30.01

450m  4:27.28

30.08

500m  4:57.36

30.52

550m  5:27.88

30.63

600m  5:58.51

30.54

650m  6:29.05

30.39

700m  6:59.44

30.03

750m  7:29.47

29.29

MITCHELL Jake CSC5 7:59.158 11.570.784 ♦ 2001
50m  26.62

29.67

100m  56.29

30.07

150m  1:26.36

30.60

200m  1:56.96

30.01

250m  2:26.97

30.58

300m  2:57.55

30.43

350m  3:27.98

30.51

400m  3:58.49

30.44

450m  4:28.93

30.73

500m  4:59.66

29.96

550m  5:29.62

30.73

600m  6:00.35

30.49

650m  6:30.84

30.37

700m  7:01.21

29.38

750m  7:30.59

28.56

FAIL Brooks FORD2 7:59.199 11.610.745 1999
50m  27.89

30.61

100m  58.50

30.73

150m  1:29.23

30.67

200m  1:59.90

30.56

250m  2:30.46

30.82

300m  3:01.28

30.77

350m  3:32.05

30.58

400m  4:02.63

30.27

450m  4:32.90

30.08

500m  5:02.98

29.84

550m  5:32.82

29.73

600m  6:02.55

29.73

650m  6:32.28

29.87

700m  7:02.15

29.14

750m  7:31.29

27.90

COLLINS Jack BAD1 7:59.2810 11.700.714 1997
50m  28.01

29.74

100m  57.75

30.04

150m  1:27.79

30.33

200m  1:58.12

30.06

250m  2:28.18

30.44

300m  2:58.62

30.38

350m  3:29.00

30.62

400m  3:59.62

30.21

450m  4:29.83

30.55

500m  5:00.38

30.21

550m  5:30.59

30.33

600m  6:00.92

29.96

650m  6:30.88

30.35

700m  7:01.23

29.75

750m  7:30.98

28.30
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 130 4 AUG 2019 - 05:55 Men's 800m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 30

Name
NOC

Code

Fastest Heat

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

D'ARRIGO Mitch GSC4 7:59.6111 12.030.735 1995
50m  27.59

29.42

100m  57.01

30.08

150m  1:27.09

30.09

200m  1:57.18

30.33

250m  2:27.51

30.49

300m  2:58.00

30.44

350m  3:28.44

30.27

400m  3:58.71

29.95

450m  4:28.66

30.23

500m  4:58.89

30.13

550m  5:29.02

30.15

600m  5:59.17

30.42

650m  6:29.59

30.11

700m  6:59.70

30.30

750m  7:30.00

29.61

KATZ Arik SRQ0 7:59.7312 12.150.705 ♦ 2001
50m  28.10

30.39

100m  58.49

30.49

150m  1:28.98

30.63

200m  1:59.61

29.71

250m  2:29.32

30.63

300m  2:59.95

30.55

350m  3:30.50

30.43

400m  4:00.93

30.16

450m  4:31.09

30.42

500m  5:01.51

30.17

550m  5:31.68

30.41

600m  6:02.09

29.98

650m  6:32.07

29.94

700m  7:02.01

29.38

750m  7:31.39

28.34

CALVILLO Mikey IU6 8:01.1413 13.560.745 ◊ 2000
50m  28.06

30.53

100m  58.59

30.89

150m  1:29.48

30.87

200m  2:00.35

30.69

250m  2:31.04

30.40

300m  3:01.44

30.52

350m  3:31.96

30.25

400m  4:02.21

30.19

450m  4:32.40

30.26

500m  5:02.66

30.25

550m  5:32.91

30.24

600m  6:03.15

29.91

650m  6:33.06

30.05

700m  7:03.11

29.53

750m  7:32.64

28.50

BOUCHAUT Joris FRA3 8:01.7114 14.130.726 1995
50m  27.23

29.69

100m  56.92

29.59

150m  1:26.51

30.00

200m  1:56.51

30.17

250m  2:26.68

30.48

300m  2:57.16

30.53

350m  3:27.69

30.57

400m  3:58.26

30.31

450m  4:28.57

30.79

500m  4:59.36

30.62

550m  5:29.98

30.71

600m  6:00.69

30.57

650m  6:31.26

30.82

700m  7:02.08

30.80

750m  7:32.88

28.83

REED Greg ABSC2 8:02.2215 14.640.644 1999
50m  27.70

29.62

100m  57.32

30.03

150m  1:27.35

30.18

200m  1:57.53

30.49

250m  2:28.02

30.59

300m  2:58.61

30.77

350m  3:29.38

30.79

400m  4:00.17

30.61

450m  4:30.78

30.83

500m  5:01.61

30.81

550m  5:32.42

30.76

600m  6:03.18

30.67

650m  6:33.85

30.32

700m  7:04.17

29.77

750m  7:33.94

28.28

YEADON Zach IA2 8:02.3316 14.750.756 1999
50m  26.90

29.40

100m  56.30

29.82

150m  1:26.12

30.25

200m  1:56.37

30.18

250m  2:26.55

30.71

300m  2:57.26

30.39

350m  3:27.65

30.55

400m  3:58.20

30.36

450m  4:28.56

30.62

500m  4:59.18

30.72

550m  5:29.90

30.57

600m  6:00.47

30.52

650m  6:30.99

30.90

700m  7:01.89

30.79

750m  7:32.68

29.65

MILLER Kevin ABSC3 8:02.6117 15.030.715 1998
50m  27.58

29.52

100m  57.10

30.00

150m  1:27.10

30.32

200m  1:57.42

30.26

250m  2:27.68

30.58

300m  2:58.26

30.53

350m  3:28.79

30.38

400m  3:59.17

30.39

450m  4:29.56

30.35

500m  4:59.91

30.50

550m  5:30.41

30.74

600m  6:01.15

30.60

650m  6:31.75

31.11

700m  7:02.86

30.72

750m  7:33.58

29.03

ROBERTS Will MICH3 8:02.9818 15.400.744 1999
50m  27.67

29.45

100m  57.12

30.04

150m  1:27.16

30.21

200m  1:57.37

30.50

250m  2:27.87

30.30

300m  2:58.17

30.63

350m  3:28.80

30.60

400m  3:59.40

30.72

450m  4:30.12

30.63

500m  5:00.75

30.95

550m  5:31.70

30.84

600m  6:02.54

30.54

650m  6:33.08

30.63

700m  7:03.71

30.25

750m  7:33.96

29.02

GALLANT Will WHAT9 8:04.2719 16.690.674 ♦ 2001
50m  26.64

30.08

100m  56.72

30.22

150m  1:26.94

30.48

200m  1:57.42

30.62

250m  2:28.04

30.41

300m  2:58.45

30.57

350m  3:29.02

30.61

400m  3:59.63

30.62

450m  4:30.25

30.59

500m  5:00.84

30.47

550m  5:31.31

30.87

600m  6:02.18

31.16

650m  6:33.34

30.82

700m  7:04.16

30.70

750m  7:34.86

29.41

MAGAHEY Jake SA5 8:04.5420 16.960.705 ♦ 2001
50m  27.65

30.23

100m  57.88

30.62

150m  1:28.50

30.66

200m  1:59.16

30.87

250m  2:30.03

30.49

300m  3:00.52

30.74

350m  3:31.26

30.74

400m  4:02.00

30.66

450m  4:32.66

30.32

500m  5:02.98

30.46

550m  5:33.44

30.46

600m  6:03.90

30.37

650m  6:34.27

30.40

700m  7:04.67

30.32

750m  7:34.99

29.55

MAKHIJA Aryan WDE1 8:07.8021 20.220.532 2000
50m  27.48

30.26

100m  57.74

30.58

150m  1:28.32

30.82

200m  1:59.14

30.82

250m  2:29.96

30.97

300m  3:00.93

30.95

350m  3:31.88

31.16

400m  4:03.04

30.84

450m  4:33.88

31.06

500m  5:04.94

31.04

550m  5:35.98

31.17

600m  6:07.15

30.93

650m  6:38.08

30.75

700m  7:08.83

30.02

750m  7:38.85

28.95

DALY Michael PSU6 8:08.3522 20.770.841 2000
50m  27.13

29.61

100m  56.74

30.21

150m  1:26.95

30.71

200m  1:57.66

30.91

250m  2:28.57

3:30.20

350m  3:30.20

30.92

400m  4:01.12

31.29

450m  4:32.41

31.03

500m  5:03.44

31.08

550m  5:34.52

31.42

600m  6:05.94

31.21

650m  6:37.15

30.99

700m  7:08.14

30.74

750m  7:38.88

29.47
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 130 4 AUG 2019 - 05:55 Men's 800m Freestyle Final
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Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 30

Name
NOC

Code

Fastest Heat

TimeRank Lane
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R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

LITHERLAND Kevin DYNA8 8:09.3823 21.800.675 1995
50m  27.83

30.16

100m  57.99

30.86

150m  1:28.85

30.67

200m  1:59.52

30.92

250m  2:30.44

30.95

300m  3:01.39

30.80

350m  3:32.19

30.92

400m  4:03.11

31.05

450m  4:34.16

31.18

500m  5:05.34

31.14

550m  5:36.48

31.30

600m  6:07.78

31.15

650m  6:38.93

31.14

700m  7:10.07

30.43

750m  7:40.50

28.88

ROSE Dare SCAR6 8:09.4724 21.890.663 ♦ 2002
50m  27.44

30.10

100m  57.54

30.41

150m  1:27.95

30.39

200m  1:58.34

30.74

250m  2:29.08

30.91

300m  2:59.99

31.00

350m  3:30.99

31.22

400m  4:02.21

31.13

450m  4:33.34

31.06

500m  5:04.40

31.39

550m  5:35.79

31.39

600m  6:07.18

31.16

650m  6:38.34

30.80

700m  7:09.14

31.01

750m  7:40.15

29.32

APEL Aaron SAC8 8:09.7925 22.210.653 1998
50m  28.03

30.32

100m  58.35

30.96

150m  1:29.31

30.98

200m  2:00.29

30.99

250m  2:31.28

30.99

300m  3:02.27

31.27

350m  3:33.54

30.92

400m  4:04.46

31.03

450m  4:35.49

30.87

500m  5:06.36

31.02

550m  5:37.38

30.90

600m  6:08.28

30.96

650m  6:39.24

30.86

700m  7:10.10

30.42

750m  7:40.52

29.27

HIGGINS Walker TNAQ5 8:09.8526 22.270.671 1997
50m  26.67

29.25

100m  55.92

30.41

150m  1:26.33

30.73

200m  1:57.06

30.57

250m  2:27.63

3:29.20

350m  3:29.20

31.22

400m  4:00.42

31.36

450m  4:31.78

31.39

500m  5:03.17

31.20

550m  5:34.37

31.42

600m  6:05.79

31.30

650m  6:37.09

31.37

700m  7:08.46

31.50

750m  7:39.96

29.89

HILLMER Matthew WA8 8:10.2327 22.650.771 2000
50m  28.43

30.27

100m  58.70

31.15

150m  1:29.85

31.57

200m  2:01.42

30.78

250m  2:32.20

3:34.48

350m  3:34.48

30.89

400m  4:05.37

31.16

450m  4:36.53

30.90

500m  5:07.43

30.93

550m  5:38.36

30.93

600m  6:09.29

30.51

650m  6:39.80

30.32

700m  7:10.12

30.49

750m  7:40.61

29.62

MARC Antoine FRA2 8:10.8628 23.280.653 2000
50m  27.61

30.32

100m  57.93

30.77

150m  1:28.70

30.83

200m  1:59.53

31.05

250m  2:30.58

31.13

300m  3:01.71

31.09

350m  3:32.80

31.17

400m  4:03.97

31.06

450m  4:35.03

31.18

500m  5:06.21

31.41

550m  5:37.62

31.10

600m  6:08.72

31.22

650m  6:39.94

31.09

700m  7:11.03

31.39

750m  7:42.42

28.44

KOHM Zach UN-MA4 8:11.0329 23.450.613 ♦ 2002
50m  27.66

30.43

100m  58.09

30.69

150m  1:28.78

30.97

200m  1:59.75

31.07

250m  2:30.82

31.01

300m  3:01.83

31.14

350m  3:32.97

31.32

400m  4:04.29

30.95

450m  4:35.24

31.26

500m  5:06.50

31.10

550m  5:37.60

31.18

600m  6:08.78

31.09

650m  6:39.87

31.01

700m  7:10.88

31.03

750m  7:41.91

29.12

BRUNE Noah MVN5 8:11.1430 23.560.663 ♦ 2001
50m  28.35

30.86

100m  59.21

31.37

150m  1:30.58

31.26

200m  2:01.84

31.04

250m  2:32.88

31.38

300m  3:04.26

31.23

350m  3:35.49

31.31

400m  4:06.80

30.99

450m  4:37.79

31.11

500m  5:08.90

31.00

550m  5:39.90

31.06

600m  6:10.96

30.98

650m  6:41.94

30.59

700m  7:12.53

30.14

750m  7:42.67

28.47

CLARK Drew SYS0 8:11.3131 23.730.724 1998
50m  28.29

30.34

100m  58.63

29.83

150m  1:28.46

31.69

200m  2:00.15

30.92

250m  2:31.07

31.11

300m  3:02.18

30.97

350m  3:33.15

31.02

400m  4:04.17

30.94

450m  4:35.11

31.05

500m  5:06.16

30.83

550m  5:36.99

31.26

600m  6:08.25

30.64

650m  6:38.89

31.21

700m  7:10.10

30.91

750m  7:41.01

30.30

PUSKOVITCH Ivan EAAC9 8:11.5732 23.990.735 ♦ 2001
50m  28.23

29.63

100m  57.86

30.35

150m  1:28.21

30.14

200m  1:58.35

30.41

250m  2:28.76

30.34

300m  2:59.10

30.86

350m  3:29.96

30.71

400m  4:00.67

30.95

450m  4:31.62

31.05

500m  5:02.67

31.27

550m  5:33.94

31.34

600m  6:05.28

31.54

650m  6:36.82

31.70

700m  7:08.52

31.95

750m  7:40.47

31.10

THOMAS Antonio MSU-MV8 8:11.6333 24.050.772 1998
50m  27.84

30.92

100m  58.76

31.41

150m  1:30.17

31.17

200m  2:01.34

31.11

250m  2:32.45

31.03

300m  3:03.48

31.07

350m  3:34.55

31.15

400m  4:05.70

31.11

450m  4:36.81

30.82

500m  5:07.63

30.93

550m  5:38.56

31.22

600m  6:09.78

31.18

650m  6:40.96

30.82

700m  7:11.78

30.40

750m  7:42.18

29.45

HERNANDEZ-TOME Nico BAMA0 8:11.8734 24.290.672 2000
50m  28.24

30.71

100m  58.95

31.04

150m  1:29.99

30.83

200m  2:00.82

31.09

250m  2:31.91

31.13

300m  3:03.04

31.18

350m  3:34.22

31.16

400m  4:05.38

31.13

450m  4:36.51

30.95

500m  5:07.46

31.02

550m  5:38.48

31.31

600m  6:09.79

31.06

650m  6:40.85

31.09

700m  7:11.94

30.66

750m  7:42.60

29.27
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 130 4 AUG 2019 - 05:55 Men's 800m Freestyle Final
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Event Number 30

Name
NOC

Code

Fastest Heat

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

WILLIAMS Jude RAA7 8:11.9735 24.390.713 ♦ 2001
50m  27.47

30.37

100m  57.84

30.91

150m  1:28.75

31.07

200m  1:59.82

31.14

250m  2:30.96

31.31

300m  3:02.27

31.00

350m  3:33.27

31.47

400m  4:04.74

30.89

450m  4:35.63

31.23

500m  5:06.86

31.12

550m  5:37.98

31.62

600m  6:09.60

30.52

650m  6:40.12

31.63

700m  7:11.75

30.76

750m  7:42.51

29.46

McDADE Ben IU8 8:12.2136 24.630.624 1999
50m  28.17

30.57

100m  58.74

31.07

150m  1:29.81

30.95

200m  2:00.76

31.35

250m  2:32.11

31.27

300m  3:03.38

31.22

350m  3:34.60

31.43

400m  4:06.03

31.22

450m  4:37.25

31.61

500m  5:08.86

31.62

550m  5:40.48

30.64

600m  6:11.12

30.84

650m  6:41.96

30.53

700m  7:12.49

30.54

750m  7:43.03

29.18

McDOWELL Nick BA4 8:12.5637 24.980.714 1997
50m  28.01

30.15

100m  58.16

30.82

150m  1:28.98

31.15

200m  2:00.13

30.86

250m  2:30.99

31.05

300m  3:02.04

30.95

350m  3:32.99

31.21

400m  4:04.20

31.13

450m  4:35.33

31.32

500m  5:06.65

31.57

550m  5:38.22

31.52

600m  6:09.74

31.28

650m  6:41.02

31.08

700m  7:12.10

30.74

750m  7:42.84

29.72

CURLEY Hayden UOFL2 8:13.8038 26.220.691 1999
50m  27.57

30.11

100m  57.68

30.57

150m  1:28.25

31.14

200m  1:59.39

31.20

250m  2:30.59

3:32.93

350m  3:32.93

31.28

400m  4:04.21

31.24

450m  4:35.45

31.33

500m  5:06.78

30.87

550m  5:37.65

32.13

600m  6:09.78

28.31

650m  6:38.09

34.13

700m  7:12.22

31.35

750m  7:43.57

30.23

DUTKOWIAK Wojciech PITT9 8:14.9439 27.360.793 2000
50m  27.63

30.18

100m  57.81

30.88

150m  1:28.69

30.93

200m  1:59.62

30.98

250m  2:30.60

30.77

300m  3:01.37

31.55

350m  3:32.92

31.64

400m  4:04.56

31.91

450m  4:36.47

31.71

500m  5:08.18

32.01

550m  5:40.19

31.78

600m  6:11.97

31.62

650m  6:43.59

30.68

700m  7:14.27

31.52

750m  7:45.79

29.15

RICE Sam TNAQ9 8:15.5440 27.960.682 1996
50m  28.78

31.22

100m  1:00.00

31.21

150m  1:31.21

30.90

200m  2:02.11

30.38

250m  2:32.49

31.45

300m  3:03.94

31.09

350m  3:35.03

30.97

400m  4:06.00

31.10

450m  4:37.10

31.09

500m  5:08.19

30.48

550m  5:38.67

31.89

600m  6:10.56

31.29

650m  6:41.85

31.45

700m  7:13.30

31.49

750m  7:44.79

30.75

GUTIERREZ Joseph SAND0 8:16.3541 28.770.773 ◊ 2000
50m  28.45

31.10

100m  59.55

31.53

150m  1:31.08

31.21

200m  2:02.29

31.77

250m  2:34.06

31.40

300m  3:05.46

31.76

350m  3:37.22

31.38

400m  4:08.60

31.53

450m  4:40.13

31.00

500m  5:11.13

31.59

550m  5:42.72

31.12

600m  6:13.84

31.57

650m  6:45.41

31.33

700m  7:16.74

31.50

750m  7:48.24

28.11

HEASLEY Ethan HEATOR3 8:18.1442 30.560.712 ♦ 2001
50m  28.53

31.40

100m  59.93

31.65

150m  1:31.58

31.65

200m  2:03.23

31.58

250m  2:34.81

31.82

300m  3:06.63

31.70

350m  3:38.33

31.36

400m  4:09.69

30.97

450m  4:40.66

30.67

500m  5:11.33

30.98

550m  5:42.31

31.13

600m  6:13.44

31.35

650m  6:44.79

31.26

700m  7:16.05

31.26

750m  7:47.31

30.83

HIRSCHBERGER Matthew ALTO1 8:20.3843 32.800.723 1998
50m  28.62

31.02

100m  59.64

31.44

150m  1:31.08

31.54

200m  2:02.62

31.25

250m  2:33.87

31.36

300m  3:05.23

31.49

350m  3:36.72

31.24

400m  4:07.96

31.23

450m  4:39.19

31.53

500m  5:10.72

31.58

550m  5:42.30

31.81

600m  6:14.11

31.46

650m  6:45.57

31.79

700m  7:17.36

31.61

750m  7:48.97

31.41

GARDNER Xander SRQ2 8:20.4644 32.880.632 ♦ 2001
50m  28.18

31.46

100m  59.64

31.32

150m  1:30.96

31.50

200m  2:02.46

31.25

250m  2:33.71

31.38

300m  3:05.09

31.31

350m  3:36.40

31.57

400m  4:07.97

31.58

450m  4:39.55

31.73

500m  5:11.28

31.80

550m  5:43.08

31.95

600m  6:15.03

32.18

650m  6:47.21

31.74

700m  7:18.95

31.94

750m  7:50.89

29.57

IMBUS Christian FORD5 8:20.7545 33.170.752 1999
50m  28.50

31.64

100m  1:00.14

31.70

150m  1:31.84

31.78

200m  2:03.62

31.51

250m  2:35.13

31.76

300m  3:06.89

31.64

350m  3:38.53

31.37

400m  4:09.90

31.36

450m  4:41.26

31.62

500m  5:12.88

31.53

550m  5:44.41

31.94

600m  6:16.35

31.72

650m  6:48.07

32.07

700m  7:20.14

31.07

750m  7:51.21

29.54

ZETTLE Alex TXLA3 8:21.4546 33.870.751 1999
50m  27.38

30.11

100m  57.49

30.94

150m  1:28.43

31.44

200m  1:59.87

31.07

250m  2:30.94

3:34.13

350m  3:34.13

31.86

400m  4:05.99

31.83

450m  4:37.82

31.94

500m  5:09.76

31.61

550m  5:41.37

32.08

600m  6:13.45

32.04

650m  6:45.49

32.43

700m  7:17.92

32.31

750m  7:50.23

31.22

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 130 4 AUG 2019 - 05:55 Men's 800m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 30

Name
NOC

Code

Fastest Heat

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.Heat

Year of

Birth

THORNBRUE Luke HEATOR6 8:21.5347 33.950.752 ♦ 2001
50m  28.53

31.21

100m  59.74

31.82

150m  1:31.56

31.78

200m  2:03.34

31.78

250m  2:35.12

31.92

300m  3:07.04

31.91

350m  3:38.95

31.88

400m  4:10.83

31.62

450m  4:42.45

31.80

500m  5:14.25

31.73

550m  5:45.98

31.68

600m  6:17.66

31.44

650m  6:49.10

31.44

700m  7:20.54

31.18

750m  7:51.72

29.81

DAVID Calvin PLS4 8:22.9148 35.330.752 ♦ 2001
50m  28.53

31.48

100m  1:00.01

31.45

150m  1:31.46

31.83

200m  2:03.29

31.30

250m  2:34.59

31.29

300m  3:05.88

31.90

350m  3:37.78

31.97

400m  4:09.75

31.97

450m  4:41.72

31.96

500m  5:13.68

32.28

550m  5:45.96

31.95

600m  6:17.91

31.94

650m  6:49.85

31.73

700m  7:21.58

31.31

750m  7:52.89

30.02

VIPAVETZ Ryan RMSC0 8:23.3849 35.800.731 ♦ 2001
50m  28.63

30.84

100m  59.47

31.72

150m  1:31.19

30.96

200m  2:02.15

31.73

250m  2:33.88

3:36.82

350m  3:36.82

30.89

400m  4:07.71

31.74

450m  4:39.45

30.61

500m  5:10.06

31.19

550m  5:41.25

31.24

600m  6:12.49

32.52

650m  6:45.01

32.73

700m  7:17.74

33.33

750m  7:51.07

32.31

DANIELS Connor DART7 8:26.7550 39.170.704 ♦ 2002
50m  27.76

30.53

100m  58.29

31.16

150m  1:29.45

31.38

200m  2:00.83

31.79

250m  2:32.62

31.94

300m  3:04.56

32.10

350m  3:36.66

32.01

400m  4:08.67

32.69

450m  4:41.36

32.43

500m  5:13.79

32.40

550m  5:46.19

32.40

600m  6:18.59

32.50

650m  6:51.09

32.31

700m  7:23.40

32.48

750m  7:55.88

30.87

STONE Lane UN-VA1 8:27.7251 40.140.715 1999
50m  28.01

30.36

100m  58.37

30.79

150m  1:29.16

30.87

200m  2:00.03

30.89

250m  2:30.92

31.49

300m  3:02.41

31.44

350m  3:33.85

32.17

400m  4:06.02

32.08

450m  4:38.10

32.58

500m  5:10.68

32.82

550m  5:43.50

33.46

600m  6:16.96

32.94

650m  6:49.90

33.30

700m  7:23.20

32.47

750m  7:55.67

32.05

HINCKLEY Cj AGUA7 8:27.7452 40.160.732 2000
50m  28.92

31.48

100m  1:00.40

31.49

150m  1:31.89

31.51

200m  2:03.40

31.70

250m  2:35.10

31.91

300m  3:07.01

32.22

350m  3:39.23

31.85

400m  4:11.08

32.56

450m  4:43.64

32.27

500m  5:15.91

32.34

550m  5:48.25

32.23

600m  6:20.48

31.82

650m  6:52.30

32.36

700m  7:24.66

32.40

750m  7:57.06

30.68

LEHMAN Spencer IU7 8:29.7953 42.210.661 1998
50m  28.53

31.27

100m  59.80

32.19

150m  1:31.99

32.75

200m  2:04.74

32.66

250m  2:37.40

32.33

300m  3:09.73

32.87

350m  3:42.60

32.33

400m  4:14.93

32.29

450m  4:47.22

32.17

500m  5:19.39

33.04

550m  5:52.43

31.67

600m  6:24.10

31.72

650m  6:55.82

31.68

700m  7:27.50

31.83

750m  7:59.33

30.46

STUART Luke AGS1 8:41.0554 53.470.691 1999
50m  29.32

31.50

100m  1:00.82

32.33

150m  1:33.15

32.43

200m  2:05.58

32.69

250m  2:38.27

33.01

300m  3:11.28

33.10

350m  3:44.38

33.46

400m  4:17.84

33.07

450m  4:50.91

33.38

500m  5:24.29

34.10

550m  5:58.39

32.98

600m  6:31.37

32.71

650m  7:04.08

33.31

700m  7:37.39

32.67

750m  8:10.06

30.99

BARRETT Graham UOFL4 DNS1 1998

BARAO Will IA9 DNS1 ♦ 2001

McKEEN Sadler IA3 DNS3 1999

VARGAS Kevin RMDA6 DNS4 ♦ 2001

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record ◊ Under 18 swimmer

♦ Junior swimmer

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 131 4 AUG 2019 - 06:12 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 31

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 23.67 SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE Budapest (HUN) 29 JUL 2017

AM 23.97 MANUEL Simone USA Budapest (HUN) 30 JUL 2017

US 24.10 MANUEL Simone USA Irvine, CA (USA) 29 JUL 2018

WJ 24.33 IKEE Rikako JPN Tokyo (JPN) 15 SEP 2017

CR 24.10 MANUEL Simone USA Irvine, CA (USA) 29 JUL 2018

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

PITZER Lauren ALTO1 25.391 0.71

MARSH Alyssa TE3 25.442 0.050.66

HUSKE Torri AAC2 25.48=3 0.090.69

DIENER Anelise TXLA5 25.48=3 0.090.71

ALONS Kylee WOLF8 25.495 0.100.65

SURRENCY Allie BAMA7 25.626 0.230.72

KENDALL Amanda MVN4 25.727 0.330.68

HAWKINS Julia VICN6 25.868 0.470.73

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

BROWN Erika TNAQ5 24.711 0.71

WALSH Gretchen NAC6 24.852 0.140.84

SANTAMANS Anna FRA4 24.923 0.210.66

TETZLOFF Aly WDE8 24.974 0.260.65

HINDS Natalie ABSC3 25.025 0.310.70

DELOOF Catie TE2 25.116 0.400.68

PARKER Maxine CPAC1 25.217 0.500.97

COOPER Grace DLTA7 25.338 0.620.66

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

TURAK Ashley IU3 25.641 0.68

FACKENTHAL Amalie ALTO5 25.652 0.010.61

TANG Amy UN-PN4 25.713 0.070.73

MACK Linnea OAQ6 25.724 0.080.72

GRINTER Bailey TNAQ2 25.82=5 0.180.74

RAMSDEN Natasha VICN7 25.82=5 0.180.70

KEIL Megan UMIZ8 25.927 0.280.66

DOBLER Kaitlyn TDPS1 26.088 0.440.69

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 131 4 AUG 2019 - 06:12 Women's 50m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 31

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

DOUGLASS Kate CPAC8 25.551 0.68

CURZAN Claire TAC2 25.762 0.210.69

MACK Katie NCAP1 25.833 0.280.76

ALBIERO Gabi CARD7 25.914 0.360.67

WHEAL Emma WHAC3 25.925 0.370.71

REGENAUER Christiana COND4 25.966 0.410.72

NORDMANN Lillie MAC-GU6 26.007 0.450.65

GOEDERS Anya ALTO5 26.068 0.510.72

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 132 4 AUG 2019 - 06:20 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 32

Record Name Location DateNOC Code

WR 20.91 CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009

AM 21.04 DRESSEL Caeleb USA Gwangju (KOR) 27 JUL 2019

US 21.14 CIELO Cesar BRA Indianapolis, IN (USA) 9 JUL 2009

=WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 26 AUG 2017

WJ 21.75 ANDREW Michael USA Indianapolis (USA) 25 AUG 2017

CR 21.47 WEBER-GALE Garrett USA Omaha, NE (USA) 5 JUL 2008

Name
NOC
Code

Final B

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

BURRAS Lewis GAME2 22.151 0.65

JACKSON Tate UN-ST5 22.352 0.200.70

ROBERSON William PSU6 22.473 0.320.61

WRIGHT Colin TRIB1 22.494 0.34

LILE Nathan GAME7 22.565 0.410.64

FARRIS Dean HARV3 22.576 0.420.66

CHANEY Adam RAYS4 22.647 0.490.66

DELIYIANNIS Mihalis UOFL8 22.748 0.590.71

Name
NOC
Code

Final A

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HELD Ryan NYAC4 21.871 0.65

HOWARD Robert UN-CA3 22.00=2 0.130.69

BECKER Bowe WDE6 22.00=2 0.130.65

SORENSON Payton BYU5 22.184 0.310.73

CURTISS David HACY7 22.255 0.380.58

RISOLVATO Erik AIA1 22.326 0.450.71

BORGES Gus MICH8 22.467 0.590.65

THORPE Jack SCOT2 22.568 0.690.71

Name
NOC
Code

Final C

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

VERA Blaise PITT2 22.541 0.70

TOWNSEND Louis AUS1 22.712 0.170.59

UBELLACKER Wyatt UN-CA8 22.843 0.300.73

AUCHINACHIE Cameron TOPS3 22.854 0.310.71

DECOURSEY Kyle TNAQ5 22.995 0.450.67

DAVIS Will GSC4 23.086 0.540.62

ROBROCK Kyle TOPS6 23.127 0.580.67

OLSEN-STAVRAKAS Kent STARCO7 23.188 0.640.62

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 132 4 AUG 2019 - 06:20 Men's 50m Freestyle Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results
Résultats / Results

Event Number 32

Name
NOC
Code

Final D

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

ARMSTRONG Hunter CCS4 22.861 0.68

BROWNSTEAD Matt SCAY5 22.922 0.060.67

ALEXY Jack SHY6 22.933 0.070.68

KING Matt BC1 22.964 0.100.73

PEEL Cam MLA3 23.085 0.220.63

DOLAN Jack RSCA8 23.256 0.390.68

ARMSTRONG Jack BATS7 23.367 0.500.68

HENDERSON Noah STARNC2 DSQ

Legend:

= Equal record AM Americas Record CR Championship Record DSQ Disqualified

R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 133 4 AUG 2019 - 06:48 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 33

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date

WR 3:50.40 USA - United States Of America Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 201957.57 2:02.38 2:58.54

AM 3:50.40 USA - United States Of America Gwangju (KOR) 28 JUL 201957.57 2:02.38 2:58.54

US 3:55.23 USA - United States Of America Irvine, CA (USA) 22 AUG 201059.85 2:05.20 3:02.11

WJ 3:58.38 CAN - Canada Indianapolis (USA) 28 AUG 20171:00.68 2:08.54 3:05.45

CR 4:03.32 USA - United States Of America Irvine, CA (USA) 5 AUG 20061:00.00 2:07.57 3:07.71

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

TNAQ - Tennessee Aquatics4 4:03.621 2

GRINTER Bailey 0.61 1:01.3429.67 1:01.34

POPOV Nikol 0.42 2:10.0231.76 1:08.68

ROTHROCK Trude 0.26 3:09.7127.36 59.69

BROWN Erika 0.21 4:03.6225.64 53.91

KYA - Kentucky Aquatics3 4:05.592 1.972

SEIDT Asia 0.63 1:00.8729.70 1:00.87

BONNETT Bailey 0.44 2:10.0632.32 1:09.19

GATI Izzy -0.04 3:09.0127.74 58.95

SORENSON Sophie 0.35 4:05.5926.42 56.58

VICN - Vic-NSW7 4:05.663 2.042

WEBB Abbey ◊ 0.63 1:03.6030.91 1:03.60

STRAUCH Jenna 0.00 2:11.1931.18 1:07.59

COSTA Kayla ◊ 0.28 3:10.7427.51 59.55

NGAWATI Kotuku 0.11 4:05.6626.40 54.92

IU - Indiana University6 4:06.964 3.342

HASKETT Grace 0.58 1:02.8130.33 1:02.81

WEISS Emily ◊ 0.34 2:11.4331.72 1:08.62

KOONTZ Shelby 0.35 3:10.8327.24 59.40

EIBER Laurel 0.15 4:06.9626.81 56.13

AGS - Aggie Swim Club4 4:07.585 3.961

CARLTON Emma 0.56 1:01.9430.02 1:01.94

POWERS Kylie ◊ 0.22 2:11.9432.98 1:10.00

PIKE Taylor 0.12 3:11.3627.75 59.42

ELDRIDGE Raena 0.39 4:07.5827.19 56.22

WILD - NASA Wildcat Aquatics1 4:07.626 4.002

SHERIDAN Calypso 0.54 1:01.6729.18 1:01.67

ANGUS Sophie 0.09 2:09.5731.56 1:07.90

GUEVARA Miriam 0.23 3:10.7227.66 1:01.15

HAN Malorie 0.19 4:07.6227.05 56.90

WA - Wisconsin Aquatics5 4:10.017 6.391

NELSON Beata 0.65 1:01.8329.94 1:01.83

SCHULTZ Avalon 0.24 2:12.7732.43 1:10.94

DOTY Megan 0.25 3:14.0328.52 1:01.26

HOSACK Lillie 0.10 4:10.0126.72 55.98

ALTO - Alto Swim Club5 4:10.218 6.592

NORDMANN Lucie 0.65 1:00.8829.50 1:00.88

KUKURUGYA Hannah 0.44 2:13.5033.31 1:12.62

FACKENTHAL Amalie 0.44 3:14.5627.98 1:01.06

PITZER Lauren 0.15 4:10.2126.49 55.65

SWMW4X100MMD----------FNL-0000FA--_74B 1.0 Report Created by OMEGA 04 AUG 19:19 Page 1/3

Official Timekeeping by Omega



2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 133 4 AUG 2019 - 06:48 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 33

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

PSU - Penn State University6 4:11.329 7.701

SCHOBEL Marie 0.57 1:03.4330.36 1:03.43

HART Carly 0.30 2:15.2232.46 1:11.79

HART Madison 0.02 3:13.7027.00 58.48

GASPARI Elizabeth 0.39 4:11.3227.34 57.62

VICN - Vic-NSW3 4:11.9510 8.331

HAWKINS Julia 0.65 1:04.9831.21 1:04.98

SMITH Mikayla 0.19 2:13.5931.73 1:08.61

RAMSDEN Natasha ◊ 0.28 3:16.4628.21 1:02.87

WOODS Elyse 0.36 4:11.9526.66 55.49

FASTLE - Firestone Akron Swim Team6 4:13.1611 9.543

NEBRASKA Ellie 0.65 1:05.6131.53 1:05.61

FISCHER Andrea 0.32 2:17.3133.18 1:11.70

WATSON Sarah ◊ 0.10 3:16.7127.24 59.40

WAGGONER Morgan 0.24 4:13.1627.16 56.45

CLOV - Clovis Swim Club7 4:14.4612 10.841

KUCHKAROVA Yulduz 0.65 1:03.4730.47 1:03.47

HERRMANN Danielle 0.23 2:13.8232.11 1:10.35

PREBLE Averee ◊ 0.36 3:17.3928.91 1:03.57

TUGGLE Claire ♦ -0.06 4:14.4626.92 57.07

TAQ - Tiger Aquatics4 4:14.9113 11.293

KALISZ Cassie 0.62 1:03.1430.60 1:03.14

PASKULIN Olivia 0.62 2:15.6633.62 1:12.52

ROZIER Nicole 0.36 3:16.9227.70 1:01.26

GROSSMAN Helen 0.31 4:14.9127.25 57.99

FORD - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics3 4:19.7314 16.113

NATIONS Taylor 0.59 1:04.8630.43 1:04.86

STONE Jamie 0.28 2:19.5434.81 1:14.68

FILIPEK Kayla 0.32 3:21.5128.69 1:01.97

CONNOR Alayna 0.53 4:19.7327.18 58.22

GSC - Gator Swim Club2 DNS1

CAL - California Aquatics2 DNS2

UOFL - University Of Louisville8 DNS2

CPAC - Chelsea Piers Aquatic Club5 DNS3

PASA - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics1 DSQ1

CARTER Danielle ◊ 0.71 1:04.6031.14 1:04.60

JULIA Melanie ♦ -0.12

J-CHENG Audrey ♦

SNYDER Sarah ◊

MTRO - Metroplex Aquatics8 DSQ1

JONES Eason ♦ 0.60 1:06.0931.71 1:06.09

XANTHOS Kiara ♦ 0.33 2:20.9634.14 1:14.87

LOONEY Lindsay ◊ 0.41 3:22.1428.47 1:01.18

FAN Anni ◊ 0.41

ABF - Bluefish Swim Club2 DSQ3

SMITH Summer ♦ 0.71

SMITH Ella ♦

WINTERS Sydney ◊

WRIGHT Brynn ♦

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 133 4 AUG 2019 - 06:48 Women's 4x100m Medley Relay Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 33

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified

R.T. Reaction Time US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

◊ Under 18 swimmer ♦ Junior swimmer
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 134 4 AUG 2019 - 06:58 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 34

Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date

WR 3:27.28 USA - United States Of America Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 200952.19 1:50.76 2:40.48

AM 3:27.28 USA - United States Of America Rome (ITA) 2 AUG 200952.19 1:50.76 2:40.48

US 3:32.48 USA - United States Of America Irvine, CA (USA) 6 AUG 201153.91 1:54.36 2:44.94

WJ 3:35.17 RUS - Russian Federation Buenos Aires (ARG) 10 OCT 201853.34 1:54.84 2:45.98

CR 3:33.70 USA - United States Of America Stanford, Ca (USA) 6 AUG 201153.70 1:53.73 2:45.36

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

AUS - Australia4 3:36.841 2

GOUGH Bowen 0.64 56.4127.61 56.41

CAVE Daniel 0.21 1:56.7128.06 1:00.30

TEMPLE Matthew 0.18 2:48.5224.03 51.81

TOWNSEND Louis 0.24 3:36.8423.31 48.32

MLA - Michigan Lakeshore Aquatics8 3:38.132 1.292

MAAS Kyle 0.54 56.1226.93 56.12

NOWICKI Devon 0.15 1:55.2626.91 59.14

CRAIG Cameron 0.35 2:47.6623.87 52.40

MAAS Derek ♦ 0.08 3:38.1324.15 50.47

UOFS - University Of Stirling2 3:39.003 2.162

GARDNER Perry 0.59 56.2927.12 56.29

BENSON Craig 0.13 1:56.0127.40 59.72

REDNIC Eduard 0.13 2:50.1724.91 54.16

McLAY Scott 0.22 3:39.0022.62 48.83

AGS - Aggie Swim Club3 3:39.154 2.312

CASAS Shaine 0.52 54.7926.06 54.79

TYBUR Jonathan 0.03 1:56.4327.86 1:01.64

KOSTER Adam 0.45 2:50.4224.48 53.99

THEALL Mark 0.17 3:39.1523.09 48.73

IU - Indiana University5 3:39.695 2.851

STEELE Jacob 0.53 55.7226.91 55.72

BACKES Zane 0.39 1:56.9427.98 1:01.22

MATHIAS van ◊ 0.34 2:49.5024.22 52.56

EIBER Griffin 0.21 3:39.6923.51 50.19

OSU - Ohio State University6 3:39.726 2.882

McDERMOTT Colin 0.66 56.7827.11 56.78

McFADDEN Evan 0.29 1:58.4928.23 1:01.71

LENSE Noah 0.35 2:50.8924.16 52.40

LOY Andrew 0.28 3:39.7223.19 48.83

VICN - Vic-NSW1 3:40.377 3.532

BLACKBURN Lewis 0.59 56.1727.45 56.17

WILLIAMSON Samuel 0.25 1:57.2227.63 1:01.05

MARKS Edward 0.16 2:50.4324.59 53.21

HERTZ Joshua 0.02 3:40.3723.22 49.94

TNAQ - Tennessee Aquatics3 3:41.238 4.391

BAILEY Seth 0.55 55.6227.40 55.62

DUNPHY Matthew 0.29 1:57.8628.64 1:02.24

DECOURSEY Kyle 0.24 2:51.5624.61 53.70

CONNOLLY Alec 0.30 3:41.2323.30 49.67
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 134 4 AUG 2019 - 06:58 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 34

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

FORD - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics8 3:41.859 5.011

ANDERSON Thomas 0.61 57.4427.71 57.44

IIDA Sam 0.27 1:58.9028.59 1:01.46

MEYER Brendan 0.27 2:52.4924.62 53.59

REID Noah 0.33 3:41.8523.14 49.36

ALTO - Alto Swim Club4 3:43.4110 6.571

BORATTO Alex 0.60 56.6627.09 56.66

ROY Daniel 0.29 1:58.0228.61 1:01.36

MACMILLAN Will 0.16 2:53.4724.90 55.45

GONZALEZ Mason ◊ 0.43 3:43.4123.55 49.94

ALTO - Alto Swim Club5 3:43.4611 6.623

CALLONI Johannes 0.63 55.8527.31 55.85

POPPE Hank 0.28 1:57.3928.62 1:01.54

PASTOREK Brennan 0.24 2:52.6525.66 55.26

LINCOLN Michael 0.36 3:43.4624.52 50.81

IA - Irish Aquatics2 3:43.7612 6.921

McKEEN Sadler 0.65 57.5627.90 57.56

BOTTELBERGHE Josh 0.31 2:00.2428.94 1:02.68

SMITH Zachary 0.28 2:54.2524.72 54.01

SCHULTZ Aaron 0.31 3:43.7623.58 49.51

KYA - Kentucky Aquatics3 3:44.2313 7.393

BLANDFORD Connor 0.58 57.2327.77 57.23

BROWN Glen 0.24 1:59.3128.69 1:02.08

MITCHELL John 0.33 2:54.1625.37 54.85

HEAD Jason 0.26 3:44.2323.43 50.07

WA - Wisconsin Aquatics6 3:44.3914 7.551

NOVINSKI Matthew 0.53 56.1227.11 56.12

FOUTS Eli 0.17 1:58.5128.57 1:02.39

GESSNER Erik 0.20 2:53.9126.02 55.40

BACK Griffin 0.18 3:44.3924.00 50.48

TOPS - Univ Of Denver Hilltoppers1 3:44.7015 7.861

ROBROCK Kyle 0.55 56.2627.04 56.26

JAGER Cy 0.44 2:00.6129.98 1:04.35

WALKER Graham 0.09 2:55.6125.06 55.00

AUCHINACHIE Cameron 0.17 3:44.7022.99 49.09

PSU - Penn State University3 3:46.6116 9.774

WILSON Austin 0.55 58.6127.93 58.61

HARLOW Hayden 0.30 2:02.1529.77 1:03.54

ZWIJACZ Zac 0.35 2:56.5624.86 54.41

ROBERSON William 0.37 3:46.6123.57 50.05

SA - Swimatlanta7 3:46.7317 9.893

DUNHAM Bradley 0.64 56.7427.09 56.74

WINTON Andrew 0.37 2:00.3628.72 1:03.62

MAGAHEY Jake ♦ 0.33 2:55.9625.76 55.60

DOWNING Dillon 0.44 3:46.7323.85 50.77

RSC - Ravenswood Swimming Club2 3:46.9518 10.113

BAILEY Myles 0.57 57.0227.86 57.02

ELLIOTT Tomas 0.21 1:59.3628.88 1:02.34

NEWLING Andrew 0.16 2:56.2726.09 56.91

EDIE Jack 0.24 3:46.9524.29 50.68
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2019 Phillips 66 National Championships

July 31 - August 4, 2019

Event 134 4 AUG 2019 - 06:58 Men's 4x100m Medley Relay Final

Stanford, CA (USA)

Results Summary
Synthèse des résultats / Results Summary

Event Number 34

NOC / Name

Fastest Heats

Rank Lane R.T.Heat Time Time
Behind

50m 100m

VICN - Vic-NSW7 3:47.4519 10.612

CARR Jack ♦ 0.58 57.6327.71 57.63

ROGERSON Elliot 0.18 2:03.5731.75 1:05.94

CHAMPION Shaun 0.47 2:57.2024.82 53.63

SWINBURN Stuart ♦ 0.15 3:47.4524.12 50.25

AGS - Aggie Swim Club7 3:47.7320 10.891

GIBBONS Jake 0.55 57.5227.63 57.52

WALKER Benjamin 0.28 2:00.0728.39 1:02.55

BOBO Clayton 0.31 2:56.2625.50 56.19

THIBERT Mike 0.22 3:47.7324.47 51.47

MSU-MI - Michigan State University5 3:48.2821 11.444

SPIRES Brett 0.54 58.2727.30 58.27

LEE Jonathon 0.40 2:03.2730.03 1:05.00

SCHWERS Michael 0.11 2:57.1424.57 53.87

WOODS Payton 0.14 3:48.2823.61 51.14

BA - Boilermaker Aquatics4 3:49.0622 12.223

SHERMAN Nick 0.59 57.9628.02 57.96

PELLINI Trent 0.48 2:02.5729.52 1:04.61

HROSIK Ryan 0.17 2:57.4624.44 54.89

LAWRENCE Ryan 0.46 3:49.0624.08 51.60

OAPB - Orinda Aquatics8 3:49.4223 12.583

GRIFFIN Jolen 0.58 58.6428.51 58.64

MOORE Tony 0.17 2:01.7329.45 1:03.09

DAILY Spencer 0.35 2:56.1724.51 54.44

WHEELER Michael 0.27 3:49.4225.49 53.25

WILD - NASA Wildcat Aquatics4 3:50.9324 14.094

ZHANG Andrew ◊ 0.59 57.6027.76 57.60

BLAUL Henry 0.43 2:03.3930.65 1:05.79

BUNDY Keegan 0.23 2:59.6725.59 56.28

LEWCZYK Peter 0.23 3:50.9324.00 51.26

IA - Irish Aquatics6 3:51.5025 14.663

CUMBERLAND William 0.58 57.5227.63 57.52

MIRANDA Max 0.21 2:03.3730.77 1:05.85

SANTANA Brendan 0.38 2:59.2225.63 55.85

BARAO Will ♦ 0.19 3:51.5025.13 52.28

CAL - California Aquatics5 DNS2

UOFL - University Of Louisville1 DNS3

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record DNS Did not start R.T. Reaction Time

US US Open Record WJ World Junior Record WR World Record ◊ Under 18 swimmer

♦ Junior swimmer
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